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UISPP Commission on Coastal Prehistory and Submerged Landscapes 
 
Paris, 7 June 2018 
 
Schedule 
 
Thursday 7 June 
 
XX-1 The Archaeology of Submerged Landscapes 
Salle 10 
 
14.00: Introduction 
 
14.10: Archaeological evidence from drowned landscapes: informing understanding of dispersal, 
adaptation and connectivity. 
Garry Momber 
garry.momber@maritimearchaeologytrust.org 
 
14.25: SPLASHCOS-viewer - First online atlas of submerged prehistoric sites in maritime Europe and 
the example of the Mesolithic site of Strande, Kiel Bay 
Martin Segschneider 
segschneider@nihk.de 
 
14.40: Before, after or around the Ice. South Cuidrach and the earliest occupation of Scotland's 
north-west. 
Karen Hardy, Martin Wildgoose, Torben Ballin 
khardy@icrea.cat  
 
14.55: Deeply Drowned and Highly Stranded: Investigating High Latitude Early Post-Glacial Coastal 
Landscapes on the British Columbia Coast 
Daryl Fedje, Quentin Mackie, Duncan McLaren 
darylfedje@gmail.com 
 
15.10: Palaeolithic archaeology and submerged landscapes in Greece: The current state of the art 
Nena Galanidou, Alexandra Zavitsanou, Peny Tsakanikou, Dimitris Sakellariou 
galanidou@uoc.gr 
 
15.25: Recent research on submerged prehistoric landscapes in the Bay of Kiladha, Greece, and its 
archaeological implications 
Julien Beck, Despina Koutsoumba 
julien.beck@unige.ch 
 
15.40: Questions, discussion 
 
16.00 to16.20. Break 
 
16.20: Tracing Palaeolithic Occupation along the Eastern Red Sea Coastline 
Robyn Inglis, Anthony Sinclair, Abdullah Alsharekh, Geoff Bailey 
robyn.inglis@york.ac.uk 
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16.34: Les amas coquilliers du Delta du Saloum, étude archéologique subaquatique 
Moussa Wele 
moussa.wele@ucad.edu.sn 
 
16.50: Sítio Saco da Pedra: A Recently Submerged Shell Midden 
Daniela Klokler, Fernando Almeida, Brenda Bowser, Paulo Bava de Camargo, Djnane Silva 
daniela.klokler@gmail.com 
 
17.00: Submerged Landscapes and Deep History of Sea Country in Western Australia 
Geoffrey Bailey, Jonathan Benjamin, Michael O'Leary, Ingrid Ward, Jorg Hacker, Sean Ulm, 
Peter Veth, Mads Holst, Jo McDonald, Peter Ross, Geoff Bailey 
geoff.bailey@york.ac.uk 
 
17.15: Questions, Discussion 
 
 
 


